
Location Rural Municipality

CAMROSE K18 CARVEL AB

CAMROSE P18 EDSON AB

CAMROSE C10 CHINOOK AB

CAMROSE C04 SEVEN PERSONS AB

CAMROSE D12 CORONATION AB

CAMROSE E15 STROME AB O/F

CAMROSE D07 DENHART AB

CAMROSE B16 WILDMERE AB

CAMROSE C11 LITTLE GEM AB

CAMROSE G15 EDBERG AB

CAMROSE B21 BIG MEADOW AB

CAMROSE CLEAR HILLS AB

CAMROSE D08 WARDLOW AB

CAMROSE L10 CREMONA AB

CAMROSE S23 VALLEYVIEW AB

CAMROSE I23 BLEFGEN LAKE AB

CAMROSE Q12 LAKE SARA AB

CAMROSE N21 CARSON PEGASUS AB

CAMROSE D04 BOW ISLAND N AB

CAMROSE N10 BANFF NORTH AB

CAMROSE L18 WABAMUN LAKE AB

CAMROSE A20 COLDLAKE SOUTH AB

CAMROSE K17 GENESEE AB

CAMROSE D15 SEDGEWICK AB

CAMROSE P12 KOOTENAY PLAINS AB

CAMROSE C21 TRUMAN AB

CAMROSE K22 FAWCETT AB

CAMROSE N36 FORT VERMILION AB

CAMROSE G21 NEWBROOK AB

CAMROSE C22 GARTH AB

CAMROSE B14 BUFFALO VIEW AB

CAMROSE I14 LACOMBE AB

CAMROSE T28 DEER HILL AB

CAMROSE Q29 THREE CREEKS AB

CAMROSE A06 SCHULER AB

CAMROSE J06 NANTON AB

CAMROSE L11 SUNDRE AB

CAMROSE R36 KEG RIVER AB

CAMROSE H24 CALLING LAKE AB

CAMROSE I19 MORINVILLE AB

CAMROSE H23 ISLAND LAKE AB

CAMROSE M23 DEER MTN AB

CAMROSE A18 MARWAYNE AB

CAMROSE M16 BLICK CREEK AB

CAMROSE A11 ESTHER AB

CAMROSE G20 RADWAY AB



CAMROSE I15 PONOKA AB

CAMROSE U27 DUNVEGAN AB

CAMROSE M09 STONEY AB

CAMROSE A24 SCHELTENS LAKE AB

CAMROSE N17 CYNTHIA AB

CAMROSE L17 LINDALE AB

CAMROSE H07 ARROWWOOD AB

CAMROSE M17 DRAYTON VALLEY AB

CAMROSE F11 CRAIGMYLE AB

CAMROSE A10 GLOVER'S LAKE AB

CAMROSE F18 MUNDARE AB

CAMROSE M07 OPAL FALLS AB

CAMROSE O36 LA CRETE AB

CAMROSE F15 ROSALIND AB

CAMROSE H11 THREE HILLS AB

CAMROSE C20 FLATLAKE AB

CAMROSE K08 CALGARY SW AB

CAMROSE G05 LITTLE BOW AB

CAMROSE Q23 VALLEYVIEW SE AB

CAMROSE D18 TWO HILLS AB

CAMROSE C23 SPENCER LAKE AB

CAMROSE I12 INNISFAIL AB

CAMROSE W23 SYLVESTER AB

CAMROSE F02 VERDIGRIS LAKE AB

CAMROSE U26 SPIRIT RIVER AB

CAMROSE V24 WEMBLEY AB

CAMROSE B13 CAIRNS AB

CAMROSE D06 KINNVIE AB

CAMROSE E18 VEGRVILLE AB

CAMROSE Q27 WILLIAM MCK LAKE AB

CAMROSE G18 ELK ISLAND AB

CAMROSE A01 CRESSDAY AB

CAMROSE E14 GALAHAD AB

CAMROSE V25 LA GLACE AB

CAMROSE A02 BAIN NORTH AB

CAMROSE G22 BOYLE AB

CAMROSE I09 LAYALTA AB

CAMROSE I01 CARDSTONE SOUTH AB

CAMROSE M15 ALDER FLATS AB

CAMROSE R35 PADDLE PRAIRIE AB

CAMROSE G16 CAMROSE AB

CAMROSE BRUDERHEIM AB

CAMROSE P36 LA CRETE WEST AB

CAMROSE I18 EDMONTON WEST AB

CAMROSE E11 HANNA AB

CAMROSE C02 PAKOWKI LAKE AB

CAMROSE I02 GLENWOOD MB



CAMROSE L03 BLAIRMORE AB

CAMROSE A23 PRIMROSE LAKE AB

CAMROSE D23 TWEEDIE AB

CAMROSE D05 ALDERSON AB

CAMROSE D14 BELLSHILL AB

CAMROSE M18 WOLDWOOD AB

CAMROSE I11 TORRINGTON AB

CAMROSE A08 BINDLOSS AB

CAMROSE G23 PROSPERITY AB

CAMROSE E10 TAPLOW AB

CAMROSE R29 WHITEMUD HILLS AB

CAMROSE L14 CARLOS AB

CAMROSE A26 CHRISTINE LK E AB

CAMROSE H13 DELBURNE AB

CAMROSE T26 WANHAM AB

CAMROSE B10 CEREAL AB

CAMROSE Q32 CUMMY LAKE AB

CAMROSE H05 CARMANGAY AB

CAMROSE B09 OYEN SOUTH AB

CAMROSE W25 HORSE LAKE AB

CAMROSE O35 BUFFALOHDPRAIRIE AB

CAMROSE M12 RICINUS AB

CAMROSE I24 RANCH AB

CAMROSE N19 HATTONFORD AB

CAMROSE E12 SULLIVAN LAKE AB

CAMROSE K02 CASTLE RIVER AB

CAMROSE R30 MANNING SOUTH AB

CAMROSE U29 EUREKA AB

CAMROSE F19 WOSTOK AB

CAMROSE E24 AVENIR AB

CAMROSE F16 ROUND HILL

CAMROSE L15 WILLESEDENGREEN AB

CAMROSE I20 WESTLOCK AB

CAMROSE L07 KANANASKIS AB

CAMROSE D11 CONTRACOSTALAKE AB

CAMROSE F21 HANMORE LAKE AB

CAMROSE H15 MASKWACIS AB

CAMROSE K01 WATERTON WEST AB

CAMROSE F24 BREYNAT AB

CAMROSE W24 ELMWORTH AB

CAMROSE B17 VERMILION AB

CAMROSE B05 MEDICINE HAT S AB

CAMROSE L20 IGER LILY AB

CAMROSE F08 GEM AB

CAMROSE B15 HEATH AB

CAMROSE A28 GARSON LAKE AB

CAMROSE P35 BUFFALO PR W AB



CAMROSE G13 STETTLER AB

CAMROSE I03 FORT MACLEOD AB

CAMROSE E21 KIKINO AB

CAMROSE E06 LAKE NEWELL AB

CAMROSE A19 FROG LAKE AB

CAMROSE L02 BLAIRMORE SOUTH AB

CAMROSE B12 MONITOR AB

CAMROSE H06 VULCAN EAST AB

CAMROSE D10 BERRY CREEK AB

CAMROSE T23 ECONOMY LAKE AB

CAMROSE M06 HIGHWOOD RIV W AB

CAMROSE H12 ELNORA AB

CAMROSE B03 RUSH LAKE AB

CAMROSE A14 GREEN GLADE AB

CAMROSE P27 WINAGAMI LK AB

CAMROSE A09 ACADIA VALLEY AB

CAMROSE C12 VETERAN AB O/F

CAMROSE E16 BRUCE AB

CAMROSE F04 TABER AB

CAMROSE H01 ROSS LAKE AB

CAMROSE K19 RICH VALLEY AB

CAMROSE I17 DEVON AB

CAMROSE O20 WHITECOURTWEST AB

CAMROSE E05 ROLLING HILLS AB

CAMROSE P13 ABRAHAM LAKE AB

CAMROSE N18 NOJACK AB

CAMROSE T24 BEZANSON AB

CAMROSE B07 BUFFALO AB

CAMROSE O11 BANFF NAT'L PK AB

CAMROSE D20 ASHMONT AB O/F

CAMROSE R27 JEAN COTE AB

CAMROSE Q26 MCLENN SK

CAMROSE I16 PIPESTONE AB

CAMROSE H02 MAGRATH AB

CAMROSE C18 MYRNAM AB

CAMROSE L19 CHERHILL AB

CAMROSE L13 ALHAMBRA AB

CAMROSE F09 DOROTHY AB

CAMROSE E02 CROW INDIAN LK AB

CAMROSE F23 ATMORE AB

CAMROSE H18 EDMONTON AB O/F

CAMROSE F07 BOSSANO

CAMROSE E13 CASTOR AB

CAMROSE C07 HALSBURY AB

CAMROSE B04 MEDICINE HAT N AB

CAMROSE B22 BARBARA LAKE AB

CAMROSE C19 ELK POINT AB



CAMROSE Q22 GIROUX LAKE AB

CAMROSE O17 PEERS SOUTH AB

CAMROSE I04 CLARESHOLM AB

CAMROSE A29 GORDON LAKE E AB

CAMROSE B06 DROWNING FORD AB

CAMROSE B11 SEDALIA AB

CAMROSE E09 FINNEGAN AB

CAMROSE D17 INNISFREE AB

CAMROSE K23 CHRISHOLM AB

CAMROSE D22 NORMANDEAU AB

CAMROSE D19 BROSSEAU AB

CAMROSE G03 LETHBRIDGE AB

CAMROSE C03 SEVEN P CREEK AB

CAMROSE K11 OLDS AB

CAMROSE G12 BIG VALLEY AB

CAMROSE K21 SHOAL CREEK AB

CAMROSE J02 PINCH CR AB

CAMROSE F20 SMOKY LAKE AB

CAMROSE V29 MARINA AB

CAMROSE B18 CLANDONALD AB

CAMROSE E17 INLAND AB

CAMROSE A21 COLD LAKE AB

CAMROSE O19 HADDOCK AB

CAMROSE N16 BRAZEAU RES AB

CAMROSE L23 SAULTEAUX AB

CAMROSE L08 BRAGG CREEK AB

CAMROSE F01 MILK RIVER AB

CAMROSE R28 GRINSHAW AB

CAMROSE O25 SUCKER CREEK AB

CAMROSE I10 LINDEN AB

CAMROSE J01 WATERTON AB O/F

CAMROSE F03 TABER SOUTH AB

CAMROSE I13 RED DEER AB

CAMROSE B20 HOLYOKE AB

CAMROSE U28 DUNVEGAN WEST AB

CAMROSE F06 LONESOME LAKE AB

CAMROSE M20 CONNOR CREEK AB

CAMROSE J08 CALGARY SE AB

CAMROSE K05 CHAIN LAKES AB

CAMROSE L04 PEARCE AB

CAMROSE A12 ALTARIO AB

CAMROSE A30 WHITEMUD FALLS AB

CAMROSE F22 CASLAN AB

CAMROSE I21 DAPP AB

CAMROSE L09 COCHRANE AB

CAMROSE H20 HALFWAY LAKE AB

CAMROSE I22 SYLVAN AB



CAMROSE K04 OLDMAN RIVER AB

CAMROSE H22 ATHABASCA AB

CAMROSE L16 BUCK LAKE AB

CAMROSE L05 CHAIN LAKES W AB

CAMROSE E01 MILK RIVER EAST AB

CAMROSE CAMROSE AB CA TEMP 1019

CAMROSE E20 BELLIS AB

CAMROSE O21 GOOSE MOUNTAIN SOUTH AB

CAMROSE E07 DUCHESS AB

CAMROSE D03 BOW ISLAND S AB

CAMROSE C14 AMISK AB

CAMROSE K20 BARRHEAD AB O/F

CAMROSE H21 ROCHESTER AB

CAMROSE G06 MILO SOUTH AB

CAMROSE D01 HENINGERS R AB

CAMROSE M13 ROCKYMTN HOUSE AB

CAMROSE G07 MILO NORTH AB

CAMROSE B01 ONEFOUR AB

CAMROSE Q25 GUY SOUTH AB

CAMROSE M14 CRIMSON LAKE AB

CAMROSE G01 SHANKS LAKE AB

CAMROSE J03 BROCKET AB

CAMROSE N22 SWAN HILLS AB

CAMROSE D13 BROWNFIELD AB

CAMROSE H14 TEES AB

CAMROSE I07 HIGH RIVER AB

CAMROSE G09 DALUM AB

CAMROSE B02 MANY BERRIES AB

CAMROSE C13 LAKESEND AB

CAMROSE D24 PHILOMENA AB

CAMROSE A03 ELKWATER AB

CAMROSE I08 CHEADLE AB

CAMROSE 08 ATLEE AB

CAMROSE M22 ARCHIE LAKE AB

CAMROSE C16 AUBURNDALE AB

CAMROSE R25 WHITEMUD CREEK AB

CAMROSE U25 SEXSMITH AB

CAMROSE V27 MOONSHINE LAKE AB

CAMROSE M10 STONEY NORTH  AB

CAMROSE I05 STAVELY AB

CAMROSE R32 HAWK HILLS AB

CAMROSE V28 ROYCE WEST AB

CAMROSE G02 RAYMOND AB

CAMROSE D16 KINSELLA AB

CAMROSE H03 LETHBRIDGE AB

CAMROSE K24 SMITH AB

CAMROSE A15 CHAUVIN AB



CAMROSE E23 LAC LA BICHE AB

CAMROSE L12 CRAMMOND AB

CAMROSE O22 GOOSE MOUNTAIN AB

CAMROSE K14 RIMBEY AB

CAMROSE K15 BLUFFTON AB

CAMROSE E19 HAIRY HILL AB

CAMROSE I06 VULCAN AB

CAMROSE J04 EAST PORCUPINE AB

CAMROSE D09 POLOCKVILLE AB

CAMROSE O18 PEERS AB

CAMROSE L22 FOLEY LAKE AB

CAMROSE C24 LOGANLAKE EAST AB

CAMROSE H17 BEAUMONT AB

CAMROSE G10 DRUMHELLER AB

CAMROSE A04 IRVINE AB

CAMROSE C01 PHILIP COULEE AB

CAMROSE A05 MANY ISLAND LK AB

CAMROSE M11 WHISKEY JACK AB

CAMROSE B08 GOLD SPUR AB

CAMROSE N11 EAGLE CREEK AB

CAMROSE B19 LINDBERGH AB O/F

CAMROSE Q13 WHITE GOAT AB

CAMROSE T29 SQUIREL MTN AB

CAMROSE K12 DICKSON AB

CAMROSE R31 MANNING AB

CAMROSE E08 HUTTON AB

CAMROSE K16 PIGEON LAKE AB

CAMROSE F12 GOUGH LAKE AB

CAMROSE D02 FOREMEOST AB

CAMROSE D21 SUGDEN AB

CAMROSE G14 BUFFALO LAKE AB

CAMROSE R14 RED WILLOW AB

CAMROSE L21 DORIS AB

CAMROSE A17 LLOYDMINSTER AB

CAMROSE H08 GLEICHEN AB

CAMROSE F10 RAINBOW AB

CAMROSE E22 HYLO AB

CAMROSE G17 LINBROOK AB

CAMROSE C17 MANNVILLE AB

CAMROSE R26 WATINO AB

CAMROSE H09 ROCKYFORD AB

CAMROSE C09 BIG STONE AB

CAMROSE T27 ERIN LODGE AB

CAMROSE H16 WETASKIWIN AB

CAMROSE G11 ROWLEY AB

CAMROSE W28 BEAR CANYON AB

CAMROSE K09 CALGARY AB



CAMROSE E04 TABER EAST AB

CAMROSE H19 GIBBONS AB

CAMROSE M08 CANMORE EAST AB

CAMROSE K03 COWLEY AB

CAMROSE Q37 HIGH LEVEL AB

CAMROSE R23 VALLEYVIEW AB

CAMROSE C15 ROCKYFORD AB

CAMROSE F13 GADSBY AB

CAMROSE C05 SUFFIELD AB

CAMROSE C06 BINGVILLE AB

CAMROSE G08 MAKEPEACE AB

CAMROSE H04 NOBLEFORD AB

CAMROSE A13 PROVOST AB

CAMROSE F17 RYLEY AB

CAMROSE A16 PARADISE VALLEY AB

CAMROSE A07 SOCIAL PLAINS AB

CAMROSE G24 CALLING LAKE E AB

CAMROSE N13 RCKYMTN H WEST AB

CAMROSE E03 GARDNER SPRING AB

CAMROSE G04 IRON SPRINGS AB

CAMROSE K13 SYLVAN LAKE AB

CAMROSE A27 COWPER LAKE AB

CAMROSE H10 CARBON AB

CAMROSE M21 LONE PINE AB

CAMROSE A22 COLDLAKE NORTH AB

CAMROSE M19 PADSTOW AB

CAMROSE K07 BLACK D AB

CAMROSE J05 WILLOW CREEK SK

CAMROSE N20 WHITECOURT AB

CAMROSE L06 HIGHWOOD RIVER AB

CAMROSE B24 FOSTER CREEK AB

CAMROSE J07 OKOTOKS AB

CAMROSE A25 WINEFRED LK E AB

CAMROSE K10 CROSSFIELD AB

CAMROSE J09 CALGARY NE AB

CAMROSE B23 FOSTERCREEKSTH AB

CLAVET 074 WOOD RIVER SK

CLAVET N21 CARSON PEGASUS AB

CLAVET F10 RAINBOW AB

CLAVET L02 BLAIRMORE SOUTH AB

CLAVET 316 HARRIS SK

CLAVET 458 WILLOW CREEK SK

CLAVET 276 FOAM LAKE SK

CLAVET 166 EXCELSIOR SK

CLAVET W28 BEAR CANYON AB

CLAVET 430 INVERGORDON SK

CLAVET M10 STONEY NORTH  AB



CLAVET ST ANSGAR IA

CLAVET 246 ITUNA BONACORD SK O/F

CLAVET 259 SNIPE LAKE SK

CLAVET 137 SWIFT CURRENT SK

CLAVET 244 ORKNEY SK

CLAVET 271 COTE SK

CLAVET 032 RECIPROCITY SK

CLAVET DULUTH MN USA

CLAVET G07 MILO NORTH AB

CLAVET 340 WOLVERINE SK

CLAVET 318 MOUNTAIN VIEW SK

CLAVET 071 EXCEL SK

CLAVET B09 OYEN SOUTH AB

CLAVET C02 PAKOWKI LAKE AB

CLAVET WINDOR ON

CLAVET G06 MILO SOUTH AB

CLAVET F12 GOUGH LAKE AB

CLAVET 066 GRIFFIN SK

CLAVET 099 CALEDONIA SK

CLAVET 498 PARKDALE SK

CLAVET A25 WINEFRED LK E AB

CLAVET Q22 GIROUX LAKE AB

CLAVET 248 TOUCHWOOD SK O/F

CLAVET N22 SWAN HILLS AB

CLAVET 228 LACADENA SK O/F

CLAVET E07 DUCHESS AB

CLAVET I23 BLEFGEN LAKE AB

CLAVET 078 GRASSY CREEK SK

CLAVET NORTH EAST LAMBTON ON

CLAVET Melbourne ON

CLAVET 126 MONTMARTE SK

CLAVET 501 FRENCHMAN BUTTE SK

CLAVET 111 MAPLE CREEK SK

CLAVET V24 WEMBLEY AB

CLAVET 400 THREE LAKES SK

CLAVET TALBOTVILLE ON

CLAVET 106 WHISKA CREEK SK

CLAVET A04 IRVINE AB

CLAVET 379 REFORD SK

CLAVET 105 GLEN BAIN SK

CLAVET 002 MOUNT PLEASANT SK

CLAVET NORTH EAST KENT ON

CLAVET 008 LAKE ALMA SK

CLAVET B11 SEDALIA AB

CLAVET A02 BAIN NORTH AB

CLAVET A19 FROG LAKE AB

CLAVET 351 PROGRESS SK



CLAVET A07 SOCIAL PLAINS AB

CLAVET D21 SUGDEN AB

CLAVET 320 OAKDALE SK

CLAVET 381 GRASS LAKE SK

CLAVET 431 ST LOUIS SK

CLAVET 321 PRAIRIE DALE SK

CLAVET 125 CHESTER SK

CLAVET 471 ELDON SK

CLAVET L12 CRAMMOND AB

CLAVET D24 PHILOMENA AB

CLAVET G21 NEWBROOK AB

CLAVET O35 BUFFALOHDPRAIRIE AB

CLAVET P36 LA CRETE WEST AB

CLAVET SOUTH PERTH ON

CLAVET 08 ATLEE AB

CLAVET 127 FRANCIS SK

CLAVET 491 BUCKLAND SK

CLAVET L04 PEARCE AB

CLAVET M11 WHISKEY JACK AB

CLAVET O20 WHITECOURTWEST AB

CLAVET M14 CRIMSON LAKE AB

CLAVET 039 THE GAP SK

CLAVET M12 RICINUS AB

CLAVET F13 GADSBY AB

CLAVET 129 BRATTS LAKE SK O/F

CLAVET E23 LAC LA BICHE AB

CLAVET 131 BAILDON SK

CLAVET A11 ESTHER AB

CLAVET 439 CUTKNIFE SK

CLAVET H01 ROSS LAKE AB

CLAVET B14 BUFFALO VIEW AB

CLAVET F08 GEM AB

CLAVET F05 VAUXHALL AB

CLAVET I24 RANCH AB

CLAVET L07 KANANASKIS AB

CLAVET 231 HAPPYLAND SK

CLAVET 043 OLD POST SK

CLAVET 133 RODGERS SK

CLAVET D20 ASHMONT AB O/F

CLAVET C01 PHILIP COULEE AB

CLAVET 075 PINTO CREEK SK

CLAVET 336 SASMAN SK

CLAVET M09 STONEY AB

CLAVET 555 BIG RIVER SK

CLAVET E08 HUTTON AB

CLAVET O21 GOOSE MOUNTAIN SOUTH AB

CLAVET AYLMER ON



CLAVET 343 BLUCHER SK

CLAVET 282 MCCRANEY SK

CLAVET F16 ROUND HILL

CLAVET G09 DALUM AB

CLAVET B03 RUSH LAKE AB

CLAVET 292 MILTON SK

CLAVET Q13 WHITE GOAT AB

CLAVET M06 HIGHWOOD RIV W AB

CLAVET K13 SYLVAN LAKE AB

CLAVET 463 DUCK LAKE SK

CLAVET K03 COWLEY AB

CLAVET 064 BROCK SK

CLAVET F24 BREYNAT AB

CLAVET M22 ARCHIE LAKE AB

CLAVET 490 GARDEN RIVER SK

CLAVET 408 PRAIRIE SK

CLAVET 286 MILDEN SK

CLAVET K19 RICH VALLEY AB

CLAVET C03 SEVEN P CREEK AB

CLAVET 411 SENLAC SK

CLAVET 193 EYEBROW SK

CLAVET V28 ROYCE WEST AB

CLAVET M18 WOLDWOOD AB

CLAVET L21 DORIS AB

CLAVET 472 WILTON SK

CLAVET E10 TAPLOW AB

CLAVET D05 ALDERSON AB

CLAVET F21 HANMORE LAKE AB

CLAVET S23 VALLEYVIEW AB

CLAVET L14 CARLOS AB

CLAVET D10 BERRY CREEK AB

CLAVET PROCESSOR ON

CLAVET 109 CARMICHAEL SK

CLAVET K08 CALGARY SW AB

CLAVET I05 STAVELY AB

CLAVET 214 CANA SK

CLAVET 181 LANGENBURG SK

CLAVET 459 KINISTINO SK

CLAVET G23 PROSPERITY AB

CLAVET E06 LAKE NEWELL AB

CLAVET 278 KUTAWA SK

CLAVET A20 COLDLAKE SOUTH AB

CLAVET BIGGAR SK

CLAVET 287 ST ANDREWS SK

CLAVET Q29 THREE CREEKS AB

CLAVET T28 DEER HILL AB

CLAVET 315 MONTROSE SK



CLAVET 224 MAPLE BUSH SK

CLAVET N36 FORT VERMILION AB

CLAVET W23 SYLVESTER AB

CLAVET P27 WINAGAMI LK AB

CLAVET C12 VETERAN AB O/F

CLAVET 252 ARM RIVER SK

CLAVET 035 BENSON SK

CLAVET H24 CALLING LAKE AB

CLAVET 141 BIG STICK SK

CLAVET 091 MARYFIELD SK

CLAVET 438 BATTLE RIVER SK

CLAVET 128 LAJORD SK

CLAVET 312 MORRIS MB

CLAVET B10 CEREAL AB

CLAVET A01 CRESSDAY AB

CLAVET 037 LOMOND SK

CLAVET 395 PORCUPINE SK

CLAVET C23 SPENCER LAKE AB

CLAVET 068 BROKENSHELL SK

CLAVET 156 INDIAN HEAD SK

CLAVET C11 LITTLE GEM AB

CLAVET I13 RED DEER AB

CLAVET 049 WHITE VALLEY SK

CLAVET V25 LA GLACE AB

CLAVET 344 CORMAN PARK SK

CLAVET 275 INSIGNER SK

CLAVET U26 SPIRIT RIVER AB

CLAVET EAST ELGIN ON

CLAVET 139 GULL LAKE SK

CLAVET 220 MCKILLOP SK

CLAVET 460 BIRCH HILLS SK

CLAVET R36 KEG RIVER AB

CLAVET 440 HILLSIDE SK

CLAVET 309 PRAIRIE ROSE SK

CLAVET 373 ABERDEEN SK

CLAVET H05 CARMANGAY AB

CLAVET K09 CALGARY AB

CLAVET 405 GREAT BEND SK

CLAVET 273 SLIDING HILLS SK

CLAVET 031 STORTHOAKS SK

CLAVET K02 CASTLE RIVER AB

CLAVET 308 BIG QUILL SK

CLAVET R28 GRINSHAW AB

CLAVET 003 ENNISKILLEN SK

CLAVET 169 PITTVILLE SK

CLAVET M07 OPAL FALLS AB

CLAVET A27 COWPER LAKE AB



CLAVET T26 WANHAM AB

CLAVET SOUTH HURON ON

CLAVET 042 WILLOWBUNCH SK O/F

CLAVET 277 EMERALD SK

CLAVET E01 MILK RIVER EAST AB

CLAVET 434 BLAINE LAKE SK

CLAVET 079 ARLINGTON SK

CLAVET WINDSOR ON HIRWAMWALK

CLAVET 072 LAKE OF RIVERS SK

CLAVET A26 CHRISTINE LK E AB

CLAVET 186 ABERNETHY SK

CLAVET 191 MARQUIS SK

CLAVET 435 REDBERRY SK

CLAVET F07 BOSSANO

CLAVET 588 MEADOW LAKE SK

CLAVET 006 CAMBRIA SK

CLAVET 260 NEWCOMBE SK

CLAVET L23 SAULTEAUX AB

CLAVET CENTRAL PERTH ON

CLAVET A30 WHITEMUD FALLS AB

CLAVET 604 KELSEY SK

CLAVET 001 ARGYLE SK

CLAVET J08 CALGARY SE AB

CLAVET L11 SUNDRE AB

CLAVET K14 RIMBEY AB

CLAVET Q12 LAKE SARA AB

CLAVET 397 BARRIER VALLEY SK

CLAVET CEDAR RAPIDS IA USA

CLAVET E22 HYLO AB

CLAVET 338 LAKESIDE SK

CLAVET 322 ANTELOPE PARK SK

CLAVET R29 WHITEMUD HILLS AB

CLAVET K24 SMITH AB

CLAVET M13 ROCKYMTN HOUSE AB

CLAVET L22 FOLEY LAKE AB

CLAVET 219 LONGLAKETON SK

CLAVET 337 LAKEVIEW SK

CLAVET 092 WALPOLE SK

CLAVET 187 QU'APPELLE SK

CLAVET 226 VICTORY SK

CLAVET B13 CAIRNS AB

CLAVET N19 HATTONFORD AB

CLAVET 285 FERTILE VALLEY SK

CLAVET Q25 GUY SOUTH AB

CLAVET 376 EAGLE CREEK SK

CLAVET L18 WABAMUN LAKE AB

CLAVET A29 GORDON LAKE E AB



CLAVET O18 PEERS AB

CLAVET B19 LINDBERGH AB O/F

CLAVET 019 FRONTIER SK

CLAVET 288 PLEASANT VALLEY SK

CLAVET U29 EUREKA AB

CLAVET E24 AVENIR AB

CLAVET 520 PADDOCKWOOD SK

CLAVET A24 SCHELTENS LAKE AB

CLAVET 038 LAURIER SK

CLAVET U25 SEXSMITH AB

CLAVET 155 WOLSELEY SK

CLAVET 229 MIRY CREEK SK

CLAVET 406 MAYFIELD SK

CLAVET 382 EYE HILL SK

CLAVET M17 DRAYTON VALLEY AB

CLAVET 165 MORSE SK

CLAVET 095 GOLDEN WEST SK

CLAVET 069 NORTON SK

CLAVET 247 KELLROSS SK O/F

CLAVET C04 SEVEN PERSONS AB

CLAVET 488 TORCH RIVER SK

CLAVET D09 POLOCKVILLE AB

CLAVET LONDON ON

CLAVET 102 LAKE JOHNSTON SK O/F

CLAVET 213 SALTCOATS SK O/F

CLAVET 367 PONASS LAKE SK

CLAVET A28 GARSON LAKE AB

CLAVET 372 GRANT SK

CLAVET 310 USBORNE SK

CLAVET 486 MOOSE RANGE SK

CLAVET 012 POPLAR SK

CLAVET A08 BINDLOSS AB

CLAVET A21 COLD LAKE AB

CLAVET 011 HART BUTTE SK

CLAVET F04 TABER AB

CLAVET R31 MANNING AB

CLAVET B06 DROWNING FORD AB

CLAVET 352 HEARTS HILL SK

CLAVET 456 ARBORFIELD SK

CLAVET 051 RENO SK

CLAVET 101 TERRELL SK

CLAVET M16 BLICK CREEK AB

CLAVET Q37 HIGH LEVEL AB

CLAVET O19 HADDOCK AB

CLAVET NORTH EAST MIDDLESEX ON

CLAVET 215 STANLEY SK

CLAVET B08 GOLD SPUR AB



CLAVET 304 BUCHANAN SK

CLAVET L08 BRAGG CREEK AB

CLAVET 402 FISH CREEK SK

CLAVET 436 DOUGLAS MB

CLAVET 036 CYMRI SK

CLAVET E20 BELLIS AB

CLAVET E21 KIKINO AB

CLAVET 123 SILVERWOOD SK

CLAVET J09 CALGARY NE AB

CLAVET SOUTH EAST KENT BC

CLAVET J03 BROCKET AB

CLAVET 251 BIG ARM SK

CLAVET 313 LOST RIVER SK

CLAVET 253 WILLNER SK

CLAVET L19 CHERHILL AB

CLAVET C10 CHINOOK AB

CLAVET L13 ALHAMBRA AB

CLAVET 404 LAIRD SK

CLAVET 349 GRANDVIEW MB

CLAVET 184 GRAYSON SK

CLAVET 281 WOOD CREEK SK

CLAVET 380 TRAMPING LAKE SK

CLAVET NORTH WEST KENT ON

CLAVET SOUTH WEST ESSEX ON

CLAVET R25 WHITEMUD CREEK AB

CLAVET 426 BJORKDALE SK

CLAVET C13 LAKESEND AB

CLAVET R32 HAWK HILLS AB

CLAVET 171 FOX VALLEY SK

CLAVET 470 PAYNTON SK

CLAVET A12 ALTARIO AB

CLAVET J04 EAST PORCUPINE AB

CLAVET 138 WEBB SK

CLAVET 094 HAZELWOOK SK

CLAVET 369 ST PETER SK

CLAVET 437 BATTLEFORD SK

CLAVET N18 NOJACK AB

CLAVET C24 LOGANLAKE EAST AB

CLAVET D11 CONTRACOSTALAKE AB

CLAVET 093 WAWKEN SK

CLAVET 255 COTEAU SK

CLAVET K05 CHAIN LAKES AB

CLAVET 034 BROWNING SK

CLAVET 399 LAKE LENORE SK

CLAVET 283 ROSEDALE SK

CLAVET L09 COCHRANE AB

CLAVET 256 KING GEORGE SK O/F



CLAVET 183 FERTILE BELT SK

CLAVET T29 SQUIREL MTN AB

CLAVET 314 DUNDURN SK

CLAVET 216 TULLYMET SK

CLAVET B20 HOLYOKE AB

CLAVET 122 MARTIN SK

CLAVET 241 CALDER SK

CLAVET Q23 VALLEYVIEW SE AB

CLAVET SOUTH WST LAMBTON ON

CLAVET 168 RIVERSIDE SK

CLAVET 130 REDBURN SK

CLAVET 521 LAKELAND SK

CLAVET M23 DEER MTN AB

CLAVET 230 CLINWORTH SK

CLAVET 010 HAPPY VALLEY SK

CLAVET B01 ONEFOUR AB

CLAVET V29 MARINA AB

CLAVET L15 WILLESEDENGREEN AB

CLAVET B22 BARBARA LAKE AB

CLAVET NORTH WEST ESSEX ON

CLAVET 464 LEASK SK

CLAVET 065 TECUMSEH SK

CLAVET 045 MANKOTA SK

CLAVET L03 BLAIRMORE AB

CLAVET Q26 MCLENN SK

CLAVET A10 GLOVER'S LAKE AB

CLAVET 493 SHELLBROOK SK

CLAVET A22 COLDLAKE NORTH AB

CLAVET H20 HALFWAY LAKE AB

CLAVET 190 DUFFERIN SK

CLAVET 366 KELVINGTON SK

CLAVET 104 GRAVELBOURG SK

CLAVET T27 ERIN LODGE AB

CLAVET K22 FAWCETT AB

CLAVET R23 VALLEYVIEW AB

CLAVET 274 GOOD LAKE SK

CLAVET M21 LONE PINE AB

CLAVET E09 FINNEGAN AB

CLAVET A16 PARADISE VALLEY AB

CLAVET SOUTH WEST KENT ON

CLAVET 467 ROUND HILL SK

CLAVET D08 WARDLOW AB

CLAVET 347 BIGGAR SK

CLAVET L10 CREMONA AB

CLAVET 063 MOOSE MOUNTAIN SK

CLAVET I01 CARDSTONE SOUTH AB

CLAVET 160 PENSE SK



CLAVET SOUTH EAST MIDDLESEX ON

CLAVET WEST ELGIN ON

CLAVET F20 SMOKY LAKE AB

CLAVET A06 SCHULER AB

CLAVET B23 FOSTERCREEKSTH AB

CLAVET W24 ELMWORTH AB

CLAVET N13 RCKYMTN H WEST AB

CLAVET 162 CARON SK

CLAVET 290 KINDERSLEY SK

CLAVET C09 BIG STONE AB

CLAVET 280 WREFORD

CLAVET C07 HALSBURY AB

CLAVET T23 ECONOMY LAKE AB

CLAVET L20 IGER LILY AB

CLAVET CHICAGO  IL USA

CLAVET I14 LACOMBE AB

CLAVET H09 ROCKYFORD AB

CLAVET SARNIA ON SUNCOR

CLAVET K04 OLDMAN RIVER AB

CLAVET 301 ST PHILIPS SK

CLAVET D07 DENHART AB

CLAVET 346 PERDUE SK

CLAVET 046 GLEN MCPHERSON SK

CLAVET B02 MANY BERRIES AB

CLAVET 245 GARRY SK

CLAVET CLEAR HILLS AB

CLAVET 132 HILLSBOROUGH SK

CLAVET L06 HIGHWOOD RIVER AB

CLAVET I22 SYLVAN AB

CLAVET 107 LAC PELLETIER SK

CLAVET P13 ABRAHAM LAKE AB

CLAVET NORTH WEST MIDDLESEX ON

CLAVET 429 FLETTS SPRINGS SK

CLAVET 284 RUDY SK

CLAVET 403 ROSTHERN SK

CLAVET NORTH HURON

CLAVET L17 LINDALE AB

CLAVET N17 CYNTHIA AB

CLAVET 250 LAST MOUNT VALLEY SK

CLAVET 033 MOOSE CREEK SK

CLAVET 100 ELMSTHORPE SK

CLAVET 232 DEER FORKS SK

CLAVET U28 DUNVEGAN WEST AB

CLAVET 096 FILLMORE SK

CLAVET F06 LONESOME LAKE AB

CLAVET N20 WHITECOURT AB

CLAVET A05 MANY ISLAND LK AB



CLAVET CENTRAL ELGIN ON

CLAVET 135 LAWTONIA SK

CLAVET 370 HUMBOLDT SK

CLAVET D02 FOREMEOST AB

CLAVET P18 EDSON AB

CLAVET SOUTH WEST MIDDLESEX ON

CLAVET Melbourne ON SUNCOR

CLAVET 319 WINSLOW SK

CLAVET T24 BEZANSON AB

CLAVET 303 KEYS SK

CLAVET K20 BARRHEAD AB O/F

CLAVET 401 HOODOO SK O/F

CLAVET C22 GARTH AB

CLAVET 317 MARRIOTT SK

CLAVET 341 VISCOUNT SK

CLAVET 409 BUFFALO SK O/F

CLAVET 163 WHEATLAND SK

CLAVET 469 TURTLE RIVER SK

CLAVET 158 EDENWOLD SK

CLAVET 154 ELCAPO SK

CLAVET P12 KOOTENAY PLAINS AB

CLAVET N11 EAGLE CREEK AB

CLAVET A09 ACADIA VALLEY AB

CLAVET 005 ESTEVAN SK

CLAVET 243 WALLACE SK O/F

CLAVET 044 WAVERLEY SK

CLAVET 121 MOOSOMIN SK

CLAVET E12 SULLIVAN LAKE AB

CLAVET 339 LEROY SK

CLAVET R30 MANNING SOUTH AB

CLAVET L05 CHAIN LAKES W AB

CLAVET G17 LINBROOK AB

CLAVET O17 PEERS SOUTH AB

CLAVET E02 CROW INDIAN LK AB

CLAVET 073 STONEHENGE SK

CLAVET 070 KEY WEST SK

CLAVET F09 DOROTHY AB

CLAVET 335 HAZEL DELL SK

CLAVET K15 BLUFFTON AB

CLAVET K12 DICKSON AB

CLAVET O22 GOOSE MOUNTAIN AB

CLAVET 502 BRITANNIA SK

CLAVET K01 WATERTON WEST AB

CLAVET WATERLOO ON

CLAVET G18 ELK ISLAND AB

CLAVET W25 HORSE LAKE AB

CLAVET 007 SOURIS VALLEY SK



CLAVET H02 MAGRATH AB

CLAVET 142 ENTERPRISE SK

CLAVET CENTRAL HURON ON

CLAVET 457 CONNAUGHT SK

CLAVET 061 ANTLER SK

CLAVET M15 ALDER FLATS AB

CLAVET 077 WISECREEK SK

CLAVET 067 WEYBURN SK

CLAVET SOUTH EAST ESSEX ON

CLAVET R35 PADDLE PRAIRIE AB

CLAVET 496 SPIRITWOOD SK

CLAVET E05 ROLLING HILLS AB

CLAVET 161 MOOSE JAW SK

CLAVET N10 BANFF NORTH AB

CLAVET C05 SUFFIELD AB

CLAVET 185 MCLEOD SK O/F

CLAVET L16 BUCK LAKE AB

CLAVET 398 PLEASANTDALE SK

CLAVET B24 FOSTER CREEK AB

CLAVET KANSAS CITY MO USA

CLAVET A23 PRIMROSE LAKE AB

CLAVET G11 ROWLEY AB

CLAVET 497 MEDSTEAD SK

CLAVET 342 COLONSAY SK

CLAVET 017 VAL MARIE SK

CLAVET A03 ELKWATER AB

CLAVET Q27 WILLIAM MCK LAKE AB

CLAVET M08 CANMORE EAST AB

CLAVET 307 ELFROS SK

CLAVET 164 CHAPLIN SK

CLAVET 159 SHERWOOD SK

CLAVET 487 NIPAWIN SK

CLAVET STAPLES ON GREENFIELD

CLAVET 153 WILLOWDALE SK

CLAVET O36 LA CRETE AB

CLAVET 223 HURON SK

CLAVET 561 LOON LAKE SK

CLAVET 152 SPY HILL SK

CLAVET 622 BEAVER RIVER SK

CLAVET K23 CHRISHOLM AB

CLAVET 097 WELLINGTON SK

CLAVET 194 ENFIELD SK

CLAVET 461 PRINCE ALBERT SK

CLAVET 377 GLENSIDE SK

CLAVET R26 WATINO AB

CLAVET 334 PREECEVILLE SK

CLAVET H23 ISLAND LAKE AB



CLAVET 124 KINGSLEY SK

CLAVET F03 TABER SOUTH AB

CLAVET O11 BANFF NAT'L PK AB

CLAVET 442 MANITOU LAKE SK

CLAVET 394 HUDSON BAY SK

CLAVET 136 COULEE SK

CLAVET 368 SPALDING SK

CLAVET 108 BONE CREEK SK

CLAVET 261 CHESTERFIELD SK

CLAVET 018 LONE TREE SK

CLAVET D22 NORMANDEAU AB

CLAVET LONDON ON INGREDION

CLAVET Melbourne ON INGREDION

CLAVET 410 ROUND VALLEY SK

CLAVET D01 HENINGERS R AB

CLAVET D03 BOW ISLAND S AB

CLAVET R14 RED WILLOW AB

CLAVET 009 SUPRISE VALLEY SK

CLAVET 103 SUTTON SK

CLAVET 466 MEETING LAKE SK

CLAVET 345 VANSCOY SK

CLAVET 040 BENGOUGH SK

CLAVET F22 CASLAN AB

CLAVET 279 MOUNT HOPE SK

CLAVET 076 AUVERGNE SK

CLAVET O25 SUCKER CREEK AB

CLAVET G24 CALLING LAKE E AB

CLAVET C06 BINGVILLE AB

CLAVET P35 BUFFALO PR W AB

CLAVET 151 ROCANVILLE SK

CLAVET 221 SARNIA SK O/F

CLAVET F23 ATMORE AB

CLAVET SASKATOON SK

CLAVET 134 SHAMROCK SK

CLAVET 371 BAYNE SK O/F

CLAVET J01 WATERTON AB O/F

CLAVET 225 CANAAN SK

CLAVET 157 S QUAPPELLE SK

CLAVET 218 CUPAR SK

CLAVET 257 MONET SK

CLAVET 254 LOREBURN SK

CLAVET EAST OXFORD ON

CLAVET U27 DUNVEGAN AB

CLAVET G22 BOYLE AB

CLAVET 098 SCOTT SK

CLAVET J02 PINCH CR AB

CLAVET D06 KINNVIE AB



CLAVET 217 LIPTON SK

CLAVET K10 CROSSFIELD AB

CLAVET 004 COALFIELDS SK

CLAVET 378 ROSEMOUNT SK

CLAVET E03 GARDNER SPRING AB

CLAVET NORTH WEST LAMBTON ON

CLAVET B07 BUFFALO AB

CLAVET 427 TISDALE SK

CLAVET 305 INVERMAY SK

CLAVET B05 MEDICINE HAT S AB

CLAVET 110 PIAPOT SK

CLAVET V27 MOONSHINE LAKE AB

CLAVET R27 JEAN COTE AB

CLAVET NORTH EAST ESSEX ON

CLAVET 499 MERVIN SK

CLAVET 468 MEOTA SK

CLAVET D23 TWEEDIE AB

CLAVET C19 ELK POINT AB

CLAVET G01 SHANKS LAKE AB

CLAVET 222 CRAIK SK O/F

CLAVET B04 MEDICINE HAT N AB

CLAVET 494 CANWOOD SK

CLAVET D04 BOW ISLAND N AB

CLAVET 211 CHURCHBRIDGE SK O/F

CLAVET SOUTH EAST LAMBTON ON

CLAVET 333 CLAYTON SK

CLAVET CLAVET SK CA TEMP 1019

CLAVET 167 SASK LANDING SK

CLAVET 428 STAR CITY SK

CLAVET 189 LUMSDEN SK

CLAVET N16 BRAZEAU RES AB

CLAVET Q32 CUMMY LAKE AB

CLAVET 331 LIVINGSTON SK

CLAVET 350 MARIPOSA SK

CLAVET M20 CONNOR CREEK AB


